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2023 Rec Baseball - 3rd/4th Grade - Minors
Spring 2023 - Baseball - Youth

City of Washington Terrace Parks & Recreation
2023 Youth Baseball - 3rd/4th Grade - Minors
Games will be played at:

Rohmer Park Ballpark
5100 S 650 W, Washington Terrace, UT 84405

and

Club Heights Park

4100 Palmer Dr., South Ogden, UT 84405

WT Director: Carlos Grava Email: carlosg@washingtonterracecity.org Phone: (801)395-8203
S. Ogden Director: Julianna Silvester Email: jsilvester@southogdencity.gov Phone: (801)622-2950

Week
Week 1

Week 2

Week 3

Date

Mon 5/8/23
Mon 5/8/23
Mon 5/8/23
Mon 5/8/23
Wed 5/10/23
Wed 5/10/23
Wed 5/10/23
Wed 5/10/23
Mon 5/15/23
Mon 5/15/23
Mon 5/15/23
Mon 5/15/23
Wed 5/17/23
Wed 5/17/23
Wed 5/17/23
Wed 5/17/23
Mon 5/22/23
Mon 5/22/23
Mon 5/22/23
Mon 5/22/23
Wed 5/24/23
Wed 5/24/23
Wed 5/24/23
Wed 5/24/23

Regular Season Schedule & Results

Time

5:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

Location

Club Heights

Rohmer Baseball East
Club Heights

Rohmer Baseball East
Club Heights

Rohmer Baseball East
Club Heights

Rohmer Baseball East
Club Heights

Rohmer Baseball East
Club Heights

Rohmer Baseball East
Club Heights

Rohmer Baseball East
Club Heights

Rohmer Baseball East
Club Heights

Rohmer Baseball East
Club Heights

Rohmer Baseball East
Club Heights

Rohmer Baseball East
Club Heights

Rohmer Baseball East

Away

Team Lee - SW
Team Malardo - SO
Team ' £o51£R8W
Team Lords - RIV
Team Lee - SW
Team Lords - RIV
Team A2 €& 3w
Team Brown - WT
Team Richards - SO
Team Medina -WT
Team Lee - SW
Team Lords - RIV
Team Edwards - SO
Team KEG1ER sy
Team Lords - RIV
Team Brown - WT
Team Edwards - SO
Team Lee - SW
Team Malardo - SO
Team Medina - WT
Team Malardo - SO
Team Brown - WT
Team Edwards - SO
Team Richards - SO

Home

Team Richards - SO
Team Medina - WT
Team Edwards - SO
Team Brown - WT
Team Malardo - SO
Team Medina- WT
Team Richards - SO
Team Edwards - SO
Team Malardo - SO
Team Brown - WT
Team Edwards - SO
Team KE51ER SW
Team Medina - WT
Team Lee - SW
Team Malardo - SO
Team Richards - SO
Team Richards - SO
Team Lords - RIV
Team Brown - WT
Teamﬁ’-'ﬂ E8 sw
Team &t EX. sW
Team Lee - SW
Team Lords - RIV
Team Medina - WT
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Week 4

Week 5

Wed 5/31/23
Wed 5/31/23
Wed 5/31/23
Wed 5/31/23
Mon 6/5/23
Mon 6/5/23
Mon 6/5/23
Mon 6/5/23

5:00 PM
5:.00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:30 PM

Club Heights
Rohmer Baseball East
Club Heights
Rohmer Baseball East
Club Heights
Rohmer Baseball East
Club Heights

Rohmer Baseball East

Team Edwards - SO
Team Brown - WT
Team Richards - SO
Team Medina - WT
Team Malardo - SO
Team C85 £& 3W
Team Richards - SO
Team Medina-WT

Team AT ER . s
Team Lords - RIV
Team Lee - SW
Team Malardo - SO
Team Edwards - SO
Team Brown - WT
Team Lords - RIV
Team Lee - SW



